

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>BA1 No. 2083 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Mr. Mohd. Safdar, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned A.G.A. with Mrs. Meenakshi Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Let the State may file counter affidavit within three weeks. 4. List this matter on 04.12.2025. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 07.11.2025 PR

--	--	--	--